
Bezirksturnier DA/ODW

Fahrenbach, 03.12.2023

Klasse

Bezirksjugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

72kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Leo Wacker ASV Schaafheim
TÜ 10:0

42
1:51

13 Fr
 1  5  0  1  14 2

2 Alexander Yakovishin AV 05 Groß-Zimmern
2:22

01 Fr
2:38

03
 0  0  0  0  0 3

3 Marlene Ende ASV Dieburg
Fr

TÜ 15:4

41
TÜ 10:0

42
 2  8  0  2  25 1
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